6753374| ref | NP_033994. 1
13786164|ref| NP_112624. 1|
4757960 r ef | NP_004351. 1
114663332 r ef | XP_001168150. 1
73957458| r ef | XP_536807. 2
50582555] r ef | NP_001002763. 1
86129428| r ef | NP_001034347. 1
292616322| r ef | XP_002662973. 1|
292616318] r ef | XP_002662972. 1|
292616316|ref|XP 001331428. 3
18858397| ref | NP_571895. 1|
292616334 ref | XP_695998. 4
6753374| ref | NP_033994. 1
13786164 re | NP_112624. 1]
4757960 r ef | NP_004351. 1
114663332 ref | XP_001168150. 1

73957458| re

|

i

| N

e

f 536807. 2|
50582555| r ef

f

e

e

P
NP_001002763. 1
NP

86129428|re 001034347. 1|

f
|
|
|
f
f
f

292616322| r ef | XP_002662973. 1
292616318] r ef | XP_002662972. 1
292616316 r ef | XP_001331428. 3
18858397|ref|hP 571895. 1]
292616334 ref | XP_695998. 4
6753374| r ef | NP_033994. 1
13786164|ref| NP_112624. 1|
4757960 r ef | NP_004351. 1
114663332 ref | XP_001168150. 1
73957458| r ef | XP_536807. 2
50582555] r ef | NP_001002763. 1
86129428| r ef | NP_001034347. 1
292616322| r ef | XP_002662973. 1|
292616318] r ef | XP_002662972. 1|
292616316|ref|XP 001331428. 3
18858397| r ef | NP_571895. 1|
292616334 ref | XP_695998. 4
6753374| ref | NP_033994. 1
13786164|ref| NP_112624. 1]
4757960 r ef | NP_004351. 1
114663332 r ef | XP_001168150. 1
73957458| r ef | XP_536807. 2
50582555] r ef | NP_001002763. 1
86129428| r ef | NP_001034347. 1
292616322| r ef | XP_002662973. 1|
292616318] r ef | XP_002662972. 1|
292616316 r ef | XP_001331428. 3
18858397| r ef | NP_571895. 1|
292616334 ref | XP_695998. 4

*

SPCFS FPVPERBLERGHVL
FLVPERHLERCHI L
FTVI L
FTVI
FTVI L
~

-------------- LLLLL! L
LLLLL! L
LLLLL! L

-------------- LSALLLLL

PPPANGPRYGGAPALL LPLLLLL

----LlALCCCCRCNPMLC | PCFC FTV
----- FPVLVLLLLLGVCERRC CPCF FSVi
---------------------------- TP L EFVF
------------------------------------------------- NYRVL BIGICQEGEPL HINKKPNLE- - - - - - - - - - - - EAAGCGKANRGLI KI'ISCGF
------------------------------------------------------------------ NCIDCSVI------------DAAI!CV!RRLNACVLSCC
------------------------------------------------------------------ NACVETVG- - - - - - - - - - - - LGV R-- - - - VFSSC

GEFPKNL

CEFPCRL
CPFPKNL
CPFPKNL

LKSNGHHEH

LKSLGHHHH

LNTVGHHHRP
RPP

KLETSELVRA
KLETSFL
NPQI HFL

RDP.
ROP
ICAS
ICAS

LLIVFPSVYPC- L
LLWFPSFHCC- L
LLEFPNSSPC- L
L LIEFPNSSPC-

HHH- - HDA LTFPSSCHC- GPEPKNL
HHHSHHDS LTFPCP GPFPKSL
RRHEHN : GPYPVRL
ks GPFEPMRL
GPFEPMRL
GPFPVRL

GPFPNRL
SALPKIL

AR R SR OB 00 S & S i

PELPH N
PEL PHKNN
PELPDKNV
PEL PCKNV
PLLPSSMV
PVLPHNKN
PPRPHPQN
PPSPKPNNV
PPSPKPNVEA
PPSPKPI NFA
PPSPKPNVFAI

.PVFEGFV
EVFEGSV.

* ok ok ok *ok k-

Feve
FCVCL
FCVC
FCVC
FCVC

PAVKA ] L
PAWNA ] CL
PAVEA 5 ] CL
PAVEA
PAVRA
PAVEA
PAWGA

TAVST
TAVWST!

LPVESNLVI
LPVCSNLI Pl

>>>>>>>>>> > D

T TR TP NP YT TN PR (TN T[T ([T Y R

215
217
213
213
291
213
219
181
218
206
199
147

365
367
363
363
441
363
369
331
368
356
349
295

514
516
512
512
590
512
519
481
518
506
499
445



6753374| r ef | NP_033994. 1]
13786164 ref| NP_112624. 1|
4757960 r ef | NP_004351. 1]
114663332| r ef | XP_001168150. 1|
73957458| r ef | XP_536807. 2|
50582555] r ef | NP_001002763. 1|
86129428| r ef | NP_001034347. 1]
292616322| r ef | XP_002662973. 1|
292616318] r ef | XP_002662972. 1|
292616316 r ef | XP_001331428. 3|
18858397| ref | NP_571895. 1|
292616334 ref | XP_695998. 4|
6753374| r ef | NP_033994. 1]
13786164 re | NP_112624. 1]
4757960 1 ef | NP_004351. 1]
114663332 ref | XP_001168150. 1]

73957458| re

|

i

| N

e

f 536807. 2
50582555| r ef

f

e

e

P
NP~001002763. 1|
NP_001034347. 1]
292616322| r ef | XP_002662973. 1|
292616318] r ef | XP_002662972. 1|
292616316 r ef | XP_001331428. 3|
18858397|ref|l\P 571895. 1|
292616334 r ef | XP_695998. 4|

86129428|re

f
|
|
|
f
f
f

6753374 ref | NP_033994. 1]
13786164] ref| NP_112624. 1|
4757960 r ef | NP_004351. 1]

114663332 ref | XP_001168150. 1]
73957458| r ef | XP_536807. 2|
50582555] r ef | NP_001002763. 1
86129428| r ef | NP_001034347. 1]
292616322| r ef | XP_002662973. 1|
292616318] r ef | XP_002662972. 1|
292616316 ref | XP_001331428. 3|
18858397| ref | NP_571895. 1|
292616334 ref | XP_695998. 4|

PAGULYI HPENGI VTATCP
PSGWLSVT- DAGCI
PSGVLSVT- DACC] €

||Jmmu¢.4mjwlmwu

PAILCILCCILALLILILLLLLFL
PAI LCI LGCI LALLI LI LLLLLFL
LQl PAI LGl LGCI LALLI LI LLLLLFL
IPAILGILGGILALLILILLLLLFL
PAI LGl LGCI LALLI LI LLLLL
PAI LCI LGCI LAFLI LI LLLLLL
:=VPAI LGl LCGCI LALLI LLLLLLLF,
-——ACVPLLCFLCILCCILLFVLLILKL | LP
- -- AGVPLLCGFLGCI LCCl LLFVLLI LKLYI LP:
TE E- - - ACRPLFCVLCGVLCCI LLLLCVLTLLLPEDD:
- - - AGl PLFGVLGVLCCI LLLLLLALLLLNF
C--RI---AVNPL.CALCILCCFLVLLLLLLLVLLF

| W
| W
| W
| W
|\
| W
VG
| C
| C
| C
| C
IS

V0TV UVUVTUT

DE- - - - ECCGCGECDCN

657
659
655
655
737
655
659
621
661
647
640
586

805
807
803
803
886
803
807
705
745
734
786
731



